
AIRPORT AUTHORITY OF INDIA 
N.S.C.B.I. AIRPORT, KOLKATA- 700 052 

 
COMMUNITY WISE MERIT LIST FOR THE POST OF ASSISTANT (OFFICE) 

 
ON THE BASIS OF THE PERFORMANCE OF THE WRITTEN TEST HELD ON 
28/06/2009, THE FOLLOWING CANDIDATES HAVE BEEN CALLED FOR RELEVENT 
SKILL TEST AND INTERVIEW 
 
   TEST VENUE : REGIONAL TRAINING CENTRE (COMMUNICATION) 
    2ND FLOOR, NTB LINKED BUILDING 
   NSCBI AIRPORT, KOLKATA – 700 052 
 
   DATE & TIME OF TEST : 06/08/2009 AND 07/08/2009 AT 10:00 A.M. 
 
COMMUNITY : PH 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 SL. APP.NO   ROLL NO  NAME                                COMM   
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
   1 04100795 4000765  PRAVAKAR SAMANTHRAY                 GEN    
   2 04100723 4000703  ANINDYA DAS                         GEN    
   3 04100670 4000650  RUPESH KUMMAR                       OBC      
   4 04100282 4000278  RABINARAYANA BHOI                   OBC    
   5 04100682 4000662  SANJEET KUMAR NAYAK                 OBC    
   
 COMMUNITY : OBC 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
SL. APP.NO   ROLL NO  NAME                                COMM   
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
   1 04100406 4000398  SUBHASH KUMAR                       OBC    
   2 04100424 4000415  AKHILESH KUMAR                      OBC    
   3 04100004 4000004  GOURA KISHOR BHOI                   OBC    
   4 04100181 4000178  LALAN KUMAR                         OBC    
   5 04100229 4000225  CHUDAMANI MEHER                     OBC    
   6 04100097 4000096  MITHILESH KUMAR                     OBC    
   7 04100299 4000293  DHARAMVIR KUMAR                     OBC    
   8 04100485 4000471  OMPRAKASH RANGWA                    OBC    
   9 04100120 4000118  SUBHASHIS RAY                       OBC    
  10 04100002 4000002  SANJEEV KUMAR BHOI                  OBC    
  11 04100051 4000050  SUMAN KUMAR JAYSRI                  OBC    
  12 04100107 4000105  ARUP MAJUMDAR                       OBC    
  13 04100225 4000221  PRITAM KABASI                       OBC    
  14 04100312 4000306  ANUP KUMAR PAL CHOWDHURY            OBC    
  15 04100793 4000764  NAVIN KUMAR                         OBC    
  16 04100352 4000346  SANJIB DUTTA                        OBC    
  17 04100355 4000349  PREMANANDA  BEHERA                  OBC    
  18 04100465 4000452  K GANESARAMU                        OBC    
  19 04100212 4000208  KHALEEQ AHMAD SIDDIQUI              OBC    
  20 04100272 4000268  SUBHASH RANJAN                      OBC    
  21 04100038 4000037  LAXMAN BAGHAR                       OBC    
  22 04100071 4000070  ANANTA KUMAR DEY                    OBC    
  23 04100078 4000077  LAL MANI                            OBC    
  24 04100224 4000220  VIJENDRA PRASAD                     OBC    
  25 04100244 4000240  CH VENKATA SATYANARAYANA            OBC    
  26 04100269 4000265  BHARTI KUMARI                       OBC    
  27 04100368 4000362  DHIRENDRA KUMAR DAS                 OBC    
  28 04100357 4000351  SURAJIT LAHA                        OBC    
  29 04100503 4000489  DEVENDRA KUMAR SINHA                OBC    
  30 04100800 4000770  JADUNATH PRADHAN                    OBC    
  31 04100003 4000003  PANKAJ KUMAR                        OBC    
  32 04100092 4000091  SUMIT RAJAN                         OBC    
  33 04100179 4000176  AKSHAY MAJI                         OBC    
  34 04100194 4000190  SANTOSH KUMAR                       OBC    
  35 04100492 4000478  JAGANNATH SAHOO                     OBC    
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COMMUNITY : ST  
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 SL. APP.NO   ROLL NO  NAME                                COMM   
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
   1 04100740 4000714  G LUANKHUM                          ST     
   2 04100659 4000639  ARUN CHARLES MINZ                   ST     
   3 04100611 4000594  HEMLATA MURMU                       ST     
   4 04100650 4000630  PRABAL TOPNO                        ST     
   5 04100518 4000504  SOHAN TUDU                          ST     
   6 04100590 4000574  PRITILATA HANSDA                    ST     
   7 04100639 4000620  RAVI KUMAR KACHHAP                  ST     
   8 04100598 4000582  JOSEPH BHUTIA                       ST     
   9 04100573 4000557  PRAHLAD BARAIK                      ST     
  10 04100619 4000602  MANSIDH DHODRAY                     ST     
 
              
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
                

COMMUNITY WISE MERIT LIST FOR THE POST OF ASSISTANT 
(TELEPHONE) 

      
ON THE BASIS OF THE PERFORMANCE OF THE WRITTEN TEST HELD ON 
28/06/2009, THE FOLLOWING CANDIDATES HAVE BEEN CALLED FOR RELEVENT 
SKILL TEST AND INTERVIEW 
 
   TEST VENUE : REGIONAL TRAINING CENTRE 
   2ND FLOOR, NTB LINKED BUILDING 
   NSCBI AIRPORT, KOLKATA – 700 052 
 
   DATE & TIME OF TEST : 07/08/2009 AT 10:00 A.M. 
 
   
 COMMUNITY : GEN 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 SL. APP.NO   ROLL NO  NAME                                COMM   
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 1 05100003 5000003  SEEMA KUMARI                          GEN    
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COMMUNITY WISE MERIT LIST FOR THE POST OF  
JUNIOR ASSISTANT (FIRE) 

 
ON THE BASIS OF THE PERFORMANCE OF THE WRITTEN TEST HELD ON 
28/06/2009, THE  FOLLOWING CANDIDATES HAVE BEEN CALLED FOR RELEVENT 
TESTS AND INTERVIEW 
 
 
 VENUE : AIRPORTS AUTHORITY OF INDIA 
    FIRE SERVICE TRAINING COLLEGE 
    NARAYANPUR, BAT TALA 
    DUMDUM, KOLKATA 
 
DATE AND REPORTING TIME OF TESTS : 11/08/2009 AT 9:30 A.M. 
 
COMMUNITY : ST 
------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
RANK APP.NO   ROLL NO  NAME                                COMM   
 ------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1 07100024 7000024  LAL CHAND MEENA                     ST    75.00 
   2 07100008 7000008  THANEDAR MEENA                      ST    73.00 
   3 07100054 7000052  OMPRAKASH MEENA                     ST    72.00 
   4 07100028 7000028  SHER SINGH MEENA                    ST    71.00 
   5 07100053 7000051  KRISHAN KUMAR MEENA                 ST    69.00 
   6 07100011 7000011  CHANDRABHUSHAN JAGANNATH PATIL      ST    66.00 
   7 07100090 7000086  HARI PRASAD SONOWAL                 ST    64.00 
   8 07100076 7000073  SAMIR BAGE                          ST    63.00 
   9 07100066 7000064  SAMIR SILACHAND TETE                ST    61.00 
  10 07100084 7000080  LAXMI NARAYAN MEENA                 ST    61.00 
  11 07100001 7000001  ROCKSON GONMEI                      ST    59.00 
  12 07100017 7000017  VISHRAM MEENA                       ST    59.00 
  13 07100048 7000047  MOHAN LAL MEENA                     ST    59.00 
  14 07100059 7000057  MOOL CHAND MEENA                    ST    59.00 
  15 07100005 7000005  VIKRAM SINGH MEENA                  ST    58.00 
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